Silurian Springhouse Foundation Alteration - 700 N Hartwell Ave

Budget Amount: \$60,000.00

Recommend award of the base bid less the alternate deduct to the low bidder, Ford Construction, in the total amount of \$57,670.00.

Bid Opening: 04/28/2023 11:00 AM CDT

				#	#1	#2	
				Ford Co	nstruction	Hunzinger Construction Company	
Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Provide all labor, materials, equipmet, tools and overhead and profit for complete scope of work per plans and specifications.	Lump Sum	1	\$58,420.00	\$58,420.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00
Total Base Bid:					\$58,420.00		\$59,000.00
Mandatory Alternate Deduct - If Authorized.							
	Replace steel access hatch (DWG S1.1) with Aluminum Access hatch	Each	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Base Bid less the Alternate Deduct:					\$57,670.00		\$59,000.00